
From: Karyna Shuliak 
Sent: Friday, February 1, 2019 4:47 PM 
To: 
Cc: Jojo Fontanilla 
Subject: Re: Jojo to make airport run today around 2pm 

Hi 
Thank you. I will coordinate. 

> On Feb 1, 2019, at 11:30 AM, Lesley Groff avrote: 

> Hi Karyna...Jeffrey wanted you to know Jojo will be heading to the a=rport today around 2pm to load the plane 
...Jeffrey says you have som= stuff that needs to go also...do you want to coordinate with Jojo? 
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